

PT INDOSERAKO SEJAHTERA

Jl. P.JAYAKARTA 121 No. 59, JAKARTA -PUSAT

Telp. (021) 6248923 (Hunting), 6299006, 6297262

Fax. (021) 6248922 Email : iso297@dnet.net.id



QUOTATION

To : SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE
Attn : MR. DIKI
Cc :

Date : 18/03/2022
From : SINGGIH
Your Ref :

Fax : 0267-8610360

Subject : Quotation
Our Ref : 22/02529

Page : 1

Thank you for your inquiry and we are pleased to offer you as follows:

Item	DESCRIPTION	DELIVERY	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE in Rp	TOTAL in Rp
1	IG5938 Proximity IFM	4-6 WEEKS	3,00	UNIT	940.000,00	2.820.000,00
2	O1D100 Photoelectric IFM	STOCK	1,00	UNIT	5.750.000,00	5.750.000,00
SUBTOTAL						8.570.000,00
PPN 10% in Rp						857.000,00
TOTAL in Rp						9.427.000,00

Conditions :

Term : 30 DAYS
Price : Franco JAKARTA
Validity : 7 DAYS

Hope the above quotation meets your requirement. Looking forward to receive your valuable order.

Best regards.

Approved by:

SINGGIH

CHANDRA

PT Raja Listrik Indonesia
 Ruko Golden Boulevard Blok C No.18,
 BSD City,
 Tangerang Selatan, Banten 15322

Invoicing address:

SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA PT
 Surya Cipta City Of Industry
 Jl.Surya Tekno Kav. I-T1-3 Kutamekar - Ciampel
 Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361
 Indonesia
 ☎ 0267-8610361/2/3
 📠 0267-8610360

Shipping address:

SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA PT
 Surya Cipta City Of Industry
 Jl.Surya Tekno Kav. I-T1-3 Kutamekar - Ciampel
 Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361
 Indonesia

Nama Kontak :
 Diki (Mr.)

Jabatan Kontak :
 Purchasing Dept

Telepon Kontak :
 081380082577

QUOTATION # SO/2022/00689

Quotation Date:
 22/03/2022 11:53:49

Expiration Date:
 25/03/2022

Sales:
 Era

Payment Terms:
 30 Net Days

No.	Description	Delivery	Quantity	Unit Price	Price
1.	555258 SURFACE MOUNTING SOCKET 3P+E, 32A, IP44 + 555238 PLUG LEGRAND	Ready To Prior Sales	2 SET	694,000.00	Rp 1,388,000.00
2.	GV4PE115S Motor circuit breaker, TeSys GV4, 3P, 115A, Icu 100kA, thermal magnetic, Everlink terminals Schneider	10-13 Weeks	2 PCS	6,600,000.00	Rp 13,200,000.00
3.	IG5938 PROXIMITY SWITCH IFM	1 Pcs : Ready, 2 Pcs : 10-13 Weeks	3 PCS	1,148,000.00	Rp 3,444,000.00
4.	O1D100 PHOTOELECTRIC DISTANCE SENSOR IFM	Ready To Prior Sales	1 PCS	7,109,000.00	Rp 7,109,000.00

Note's:

Franco : Jabotabek
 Validity : 3 Days

- *Price Quoted with IDR Currency
- *Base on Euro/USD Currency, if Rate Up to 5% Will be Follow the rate
- *Cancellation PO/WO/SPK, 50% payment will be charge from the total PO
- *Payment should be full amount
- *For a minimum order purchase of 1,000,000
 Goods will be sent according to the courier schedule
 or can be sent via expedition, the cost is borne by the customer
- *Due to Covid-19, delivery might vary at the time of order**

Subtotal	Rp 25,141,000.00
Taxes	Rp 2,514,100.00
Total	Rp 27,655,100.00

Call & WA Corporate: +62 857 2747 0290